
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              HRS(Hirose) DF14-3032SCFA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HRS(Hirose)
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  Housing Contact ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0482
                      	$ 0.48
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0412
                      	$ 4.12
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0377
                      	$ 11.31
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.035
                      	$ 35.00
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0329
                      	$ 164.50
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.0319
                      	$ 319.00



 
              In Stock: 17260
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  